LastName
Allman
Allman
Allman
Allman
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Anthony
Bakula
Bakula
Baldwin
Baldwin
Baldwin
Bildner
Bildner
Bolton
Bolton
Brennan
Brennan
Burks
Burks
Caine
Caine
Charles
Charles
Charles
Cole

Cole
Cowie

FirstName
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Melissa
Dyanne
Dyanne
Dyanne
Dyanne
Carter
Carter
Janet
Janet
Janet
Michele
Michele
Mollie
Mollie
Elizabeth
Elizabeth
Lisa

Lisa
Julie
Julie
Claudia
Claudia
Claudia
Yvonne
Yvonne
Elizabeth

Degree

BA Biological Sciences

MS Environmental Studies
BA Biological Sciences

MS Environmental Studies
MA Professional Counseling
PhD Microbiology

MS Biological & Physical Sciences
BS Biology

MA Secondary Counseling
PhD Educational Administration
MA Behavioral Disorders
BA Education

Mathematics and Education
Applied Mathematics

EdD Educational Leadership
MA Secondary Education
BS Social Studies Education
Master of Public Health

BS Dietitics and Nutrition
MAE

BA Psychology

MS Computer Engineering

BS Computer Science/Applied Math

MEd Counseling

BA Special Education
MSW

BA Behavioral Sciences
PhD Family Therapy

MA Human Development Counseling

BA Psychology & French

MS Biology

BS Biology

MS Human Nutrition & Foods

Institution

University of Missouri-Columbia
Southern lllinois University
University of Missouri-Columbia
Southern lllinois University
Lindenwood University
University of Virginia

University of Virginia
Northeastern lllinois University
University of Missouri-St Louis
St. Louis University

University of Missouri-St Louis
Harris-Stowe State University
University of Tulsa

University of Tulsa

St. Louis University

University of Missouri-St Louis
Truman State University
University of Tennessee - Martin
University of Michigan

Truman State University
Truman State University

St. Louis University

Fontbonne University
University of Missouri-St Louis
Avila University

St. Louis University

Fontbonne University

St. Louis University

St. Louis University

St. Louis University

St. Louis University

St. Louis University

University of Missouri-Columbia

EffectiveDate
5/1/1985
5/1/1993
5/1/1985
5/1/1993
5/1/2021
5/1/2014
5/1/2012
5/1/2007
5/1/1977
5/1/1981
5/1/1975
5/1/1973
5/1/2015
5/1/2017
5/1/2007
5/1/1992
5/1/1977
5/1/2012
5/1/2009
5/1/1993
5/1/1992
5/1/2019
5/1/2014
1/1/1988
5/1/1982
5/1/2012
5/1/2010
5/1/2016
5/1/1990
5/1/1986
5/1/1977
5/1/1968
5/1/1992



Cowie
Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis
Diekman
Diekman
Diekman
Diekman
Doubet
Doubet
Doubet
Fetter
Fetter
Findlay
Findlay
Findlay
Fowler
Fowler
Fowler
Gettemeier
Gettemeier
Gettemeier
Gettemeier
Gibson
Gibson
Goodall
Goodall
Gotto
Gotto
Gotto

Elizabeth
Samantha
Lekesha
Samantha
Lekesha
Lekesha
Trecia
Trecia
Connie
Connie
Connie
Connie
Aaron
Aaron
Aaron
Margaret
Margaret
Linda
Linda
Linda
Lauren
Lauren
Lauren
Dawn
Dawn
Dawn
Dawn
Maureen
Maureen
Zachary
Zachary
Jamie
Jamie
Jamie

BS Biological Studies

BFA Fashion Design

PhD Education and Supervision
BFA Fashion Design

MEd Counseling

BS Psychology

MSW

BA Psychology

MEd Counseling

BA Foods & Nutrition Dietetics
BA Foods & Nutrition Dietetics
MEd Counseling

MS Communication Disorder
MA Sociology

BA Sociology

MFA

BFA

Masters of Education

BA

BA

MS Applied Social Psychology
BS Psychology and Mathematics
PhD Applied Social Psychology
MA Special Education

BA Deaf Education

MA Special Education

BA Deaf Education

MA Communication

BA Communication Studies
MFA Creative Writing

BA Creative Writing

MA Teaching

Doctor of Chiroractic

BS Human Biology

University of Missouri-Columbia
Columbia College - lllinois
Walden University

Columbia College - lllinois
Delta State University

Drake University

Washington University
Washington University
University of Missouri-St Louis
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
University of Missouri-St Louis
Fontbonne University
Western lllinois University
Southern lllinois University
Washington University
Winthrop College

Smith College

Elmira College

Elmira College

George Washington University
Eastern Michigan University
George Washington University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University

St. Louis University
Fontbonne University

Wichita State Univer

Wichita State Univer

Webster University

Logan College

Logan College

5/1/1990
5/1/2011
11/1/2018
5/1/2011
12/1/2006
12/1/2000
5/1/2010
5/1/2005
5/1/1983
5/1/1972
5/1/1972
5/1/1983
5/1/2010
5/1/2005
5/1/1999
5/1/1988
5/1/1983
5/1/1986
5/1/1985
5/1/1985
5/1/2018
5/1/2013
5/1/2018
5/1/1999
5/1/1993
5/1/1999
5/1/1993
5/1/2006
12/1/2003
7/1/2014
5/1/2010
5/1/2017
5/1/2000
5/1/1998



Hamilton
Hamilton
Helbling
Henrichs
Henrichs
Henrichs
Hessler
Hessler
Hodapp
Hodapp
Huesgen
Huesgen
Huey
Huey
Jent

Jent
Jonagan
Jonagan
Jonagan
Jonagan
Jordan
Jordan
Jordan
Jostedt
Jostedt
Kapadia
Keller
Kleekamp
Kleekamp
Knoblock-Hahn
Knoblock-Hahn
Knoblock-Hahn
Kottwitz
Kottwitz

Stuart
Stuart
Hans
Kyle
Kyle
Kyle
Kimberly
Kimberly
Michael
Michael
Angela
Angela
Emily
Emily
Deanna
Deanna
Robert
Robert
Robert
Robert
Jason
Jason
Jason
Michael
Michael
Javed
Victoria
Monica
Monica
Amy
Amy
Amy
Carol
Carol

MA Mathematics

BS Computer Sciences & Mathematics
PhD Economics

MA English

BA English

PhD Literature and Cultural Theory
MS Nutrition & Dietetics

BS Dietetics

Geography

K-12 Education

MA Education

BS Elementary Education/Special Educatio
MS Workforce Education & Development

BS Fashion Merchandising

PhD Interdisciplinary Prog in Theatre
BFA

MBA

BS Agriculture Economics

MBA

BS Agriculture Economics

PhD Clinical Counseling

MA Counseling

BSBA

MA Philosophy

BA Philosophy

MBA

BFA

MS Speech-Language Pathology
BS Speech Language Pathology
Public Health Studies

Public Health

Nutrition and Food Science
MEd

BS Education

University of Kentucky
University of Kentucky

St. Louis University

[llinois State University
University of Wisconsin
University of Wisconsin

St. Louis University

Fontbonne University
University of Missouri-Columbia
Fontbonne University
Lindenwood University
Fontbonne University

Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University
Northwestern University

Illinois Wesleyan University
Southern lllinois University
University of Missouri-Columbia
Southern lllinois University
University of Missouri-Columbia
Trevecca Nazarene University
Trevecca Nazarene University
Tennessee Technological University
University of Missouri-St Louis
Webster University

St. Ambrose University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University

St. Louis University

St. Louis University

Wayne State University
University of Missouri-St Louis
University of Missouri-Columbia

5/1/2012
12/1/2008
6/1/1983
8/1/2011
1/1/2009
5/1/2018
5/1/2001
5/1/1998
5/1/1997
5/1/2008
5/1/2002
5/1/1996
5/1/1995
5/1/1992
5/1/1989
5/1/1984
5/1/1991
5/1/1984
5/1/1991
5/1/1984
5/1/2016
5/1/2010
5/1/1994
5/1/2006
5/1/2004
5/1/1996
5/1/2016
5/1/2014
5/1/2012
5/1/2013
1/1/2008
12/1/1995
5/1/1984
5/1/1980



Logue
Lundstrom
Lundstrom
McEntee
McEntee
Metzger
Metzger
Mixco
Mixco
Mixco
Moffatt
Moffatt
Moffatt
Moffatt
Moore
Moore
Moore
Moore
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Morgan
Nagle
Nagle
Nagle
Nagle
Patterson
Patterson
Patterson
Pratt
Prince
Prince
Ray

Ray

Elizabeth
Marc
Marc
Colene
Colene
Monica
Monica
James
James
James
William
William
William
William
Carlyn
Carlyn
Jennifer
Jennifer
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Amy
Amy
Amy
Amy

Paul

Paul

Paul
Priyaah
Carole
Carole
Mary Katherine
Mary Katherine

BS Textile & Apparel Management
MS Instructional Technology

BS Anthropology

MA Communication

BA Communication Studies

MS Biostatistics

BA Math/Education

PhD Mathematics

MA Mathematics

BS Mathematics

MA English as Second Language
BA Journalism

MA English as Second Language
BA Journalism

BS Fashion Merchandising

BS Fashion Merchandising

BS Psychology

MS Educational Technologies

PhD Chemistry

MS Chemical Engineering

BS Pulp and Paper Science and Technology
BS Chemical Engineering

BS Speech Pathology

BS Speech Pathology

MS Speech Pathology

MS Speech Pathology

PhD Historical Theology

MA Church History

BA Christian Ministry

PhD Management & Organizational Leader
MEd

BS Elementary Education

BS Psychology

PhD Psychology/Behavorial Neuroscience

University of Missouri-Columbia
Utah State University

Utah State University

St. Louis University

Fontbonne University
Washington University
McKendree University

St. Louis University

St. Louis University

University of Central Missouri
Webster University

Indiana University - Bloomington
Webster University

Indiana University - Bloomington
Fontbonne University
Fontbonne University

Maryville University

Fontbonne University
University of Georgia - Athens
Georgia Institute of Technology
North Carolina State University
North Carolina State University
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University
Southern lllinois University

St. Louis University

Lincoln Christian Seminary
Lincoln Christian University
University of Phoenix
University of Missouri-St Louis
University of Missouri-St Louis
University of North Alabama
The University of Alabama at Birmingham

5/1/2000
5/1/2003
5/1/2001
5/1/2006
5/1/2004
12/1/2013
5/1/2012
5/1/2019
5/1/2018
5/1/2018
8/1/2010
5/1/2008
8/1/2010
5/1/2008
5/1/2015
5/1/2015
5/1/2007
5/1/2011
12/1/2008
12/1/2002
12/1/1997
12/1/1997
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2000
5/1/2011
5/1/2000
5/1/1994
5/1/2014
5/1/1980
5/1/1972
5/1/2013
4/1/2018



Reynolds
Reynolds
Reynolds
Ritter
Ritter
Ritter
Ritter
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmalz
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schwartz
Schwartz
Schwartz
Schwartz
Schwartz
Simmons
Simmons
Smiley
Smiley
Staunton
Staunton
Strebler
Strebler
Swank
Swank

Amy
Amy
Amy
Linda
Linda
Linda
Linda
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Timothy
Anna
Anna
Anna
Anna
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Scott
Scott
Alnita
Alnita
Lisa

Lisa
Sheri
Sheri
Melissa
Melissa

MA English

BA English

PhD English

BS Chemistry

MS Organic Chemistry

MS Organic Chemistry

BS Chemistry

MA Secondary Science Education
MS Ecology, Evolution & Systematics
BS Biology

MA Zoology

MA Zoology

MA Secondary Science Education
MS Ecology, Evolution & Systematics
BS Biology

PhD American Studies

MA American Studies

MFA Creative Writing

BA English Literature

EdD

Education

Multidiscplinary Studies
Elementary Education
Administration

MS Education

BS Special Education

MSW

BSW

MEd Adult & Adolescent Counseling
BS Psychology & Deaf Education
Gifted Education

BA Education

MPH Epidemology

BS Biology

Washington University
Truman State University
Washington University

St. Louis University

University of Illinois - Urbana
University of lllinois - Urbana
St. Louis University

Maryville University
University of Missouri-St Louis
George Washington University
Miami University of Ohio
Miami University of Ohio
Maryville University
University of Missouri-St Louis
George Washington University
St. Louis University

St. Louis University

Eastern Washington University
Arizona State University - Tempe
Maryville University

Maryville University

Webster University

Concordia University
Maryville University
Southwest Baptist University
Fontbonne University

St. Louis University

Fontbonne University
Southern lllinois University
MacMurray College

Maryville University

Webster University

Boston College

Davidson College

8/1/2013
12/1/2010
8/1/2017
5/1/1993
5/1/1996
5/1/1996
5/1/1993
5/1/2009
5/1/2008
5/1/2002
5/1/2013
5/1/2013
5/1/2009
5/1/2008
5/1/2002
5/1/2017
5/1/2013
5/1/2010
5/1/2006
5/1/2016
5/1/2016
5/1/2011
5/1/2008
5/1/2017
8/1/2007
8/1/2005
5/1/2016
8/1/2014
5/1/1995
5/1/1984
8/1/2001
12/1/1998
5/1/2008
5/1/2001



Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Truong
Truong
Truong
Truong
Truong
Truong
Volling
Volling
Volling
Wells

Wells

Wells
Wibbenmeyer
Wibbenmeyer
Wickline
Wickline
Williams
Williams
Williams
Wilson
Wilson
Woodworth
Woodworth
Wright
Wright

Ann-Marie
Ann-Marie
Ann-Marie
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Amanda
Sarah
Sarah
Sarah
Albert
Albert
Albert
Kelly

Kelly

lan

lan
Rebecca
Rebecca
Rebecca
Kevin
Kevin
Margaret
Margaret
Edward
Edward

EdD Educational Leadership
MA Education
BS Elementary Education

PhD Theoretical Solid State Physics

MS Mathematical Physics
BS Mathematics
MS Mathematical Physics
BS Mathematics

PhD Theoretical Solid State Physics

BS Dietetics

BS Education

MA FCS

MEd Counseling

BA Philosophy

MA TESL

BS Management Information
MBA

BS Computer Science

MBA

PhD Biololgical Oceanography
MS Biological Oceanography
BS Marine Biology

BFA

MFA

BS Education

MA Education

BA Political Science

D

University of Phoenix
University of Phoenix

Texas Wesleyan Unive

Missouri University of Science & Technology
University of Missouri-St Louis
University of Missouri-St Louis
University of Missouri-St Louis
University of Missouri-St Louis
Missouri University of Science & Technology
Kansas State University

Eastern lllinois University
Fontbonne University

West Texas State University
Seminary of St. Pius

Webster University

Wright State Univers

Wright State Univers

Millikin University

Baker College Flint

University of Rhode Island
Florida Institute Te

University of North Carolina
Webster University

Fontbonne University
University of Missouri-St Louis
St. Louis University

Principia College

University of Missouri-Columbia

5/1/2008
5/1/2003
5/1/1995
5/1/2010
5/1/2002
5/1/2000
5/1/2002
5/1/2000
5/1/2010
5/1/2010
5/1/2002
5/1/2016
5/1/1975
5/1/1968
5/1/2012
5/1/2000
5/1/2002
5/1/2004
5/1/2014
5/1/2013
5/1/2005
5/1/1999
5/1/2007
5/1/2008
5/1/1970
5/1/1995
5/1/1967
5/1/1975



